
 

2025 Winter Season Event Calendar  
 

DATE EVENT VENUE ELIGIBLE 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 
Term 2 Week 4 WENSC Meet # 4 Wenona School Pool 

60 Day Come & Try, 
Club and 

Competitive 
Members 

Sunday 1 June 2025  
Term 2 Week 5 

Cranbrook Short Course 
Qualifying Meet  Cranbrook Aquatic Centre Competitive 

Swimmers 

Saturday 7 June &  
Sunday 8 June 2025 

Term 2 Week 7 

SMNE Winter 
Championships SOPAC Competitive 

Swimmer Members 

Wednesday 25 June 2025 
Term 2 Week 9 WENSC Meet # 5 Wenona School Pool 

60 Day Come & Try, 
Club and 

Competitive 
Members 

Friday 18, Saturday 19 & 
Sunday 20, July 2025 

Holidays Week 3 

SNSW Metro 
Championships 

SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmer Members 

Wednesday 30 July 2025 
Term 3 Week 2 WENSC Meet # 6 Wenona School Pool 

60 Day Come & Try, 
Club and 

Competitive 
Members 

Sunday 10 August 2025  
Term 3 Week 3 

Wenona Swim Club Mini 
Meet  

Wenona School Pool  

60 Day Come & Try, 
Club and 

Competitive 
Members 

Friday 22, Saturday 23 & 
Sunday 24 August 2024 

Term 3 Week 5 

SNSW Senior State Age 
Championships SOPAC Competitive 

Swimmer Members 

Wednesday 27 August 
Term 3 Week 6 WENSC Meet # 7 Wenona School Pool 

60 Day Come & Try, 
Club and 

Competitive 
Members 

Saturday 13 & Sunday 14 
September 2025 

SNSW Junior State Age 
Championships 

SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmer Members 

Friday 26, Saturday 27 & 
Sunday 28 September 

2025 Australian SC 
Championships 

Melbourne Aquatic Centre Competitive 
Swimmer Members  

 
Key  
SOPAC – Sydney Olympic Park  
WENSC – Wenona Swim Club 
* Qualifying times apply 


